
	
	РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ ВИ БЮДЖЕТ 2 ВОЛНА
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	Математика
	Русский язык
	Информатика 

	1
	Киселев Егор Алексеевич
	 76
	 73
	63

	2
	Леонов Владимир Михайлович
	 77
	 77
	66

	3
	Липачев Иван Андреевич
	 67
	 65
	69

	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	№
	ФИО
	Математика
	Русский язык
	Физика


	1
	Абрамов Александр Евгеньевич
	31 
	 50
	51

	2
	Алавердова Алёна Александровна
	27 
	58 
	42

	3
	Костин Александр Сергеевич
	 27
	54 
	53

	4
	Сундуков Александр Алексеевич
	 66
	 81
	70

	5
	Разоренов Илья Спартакович
	 77
	62 
	65
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